15:00
16:00
17:00
19:00

8:00
11:15
14:30
17:45
21:00

8:00
11:15
14:30
17:45
21:00

8:00
11:15
15:00
19:00
21:45

SCHEDULE

Tukums, Latvia, 25.-28.10.2018.
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Group A Group B
Brydone Miller Raev LATVIAN
Mékeld Jasiecki Damm INTERNATIONAL
Truk$ans Lill Vyskupaitis
Gulbis Vonda Rédlihs CHALLENGER
R 2018
O
Group D Group E Group F ‘
Fellmann Rudzite Kauste
Madisson Morrison Wilson -
Farnell Pluta Paulauskaite
Stabulniece Staga-Sarsine Belko —
Kapostina
Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D Sheet E

Thursday, 25.10.2018.

Practice times (40 EUR/h)

Stabulniece vs Madisson

[ Kapostina vs Fellmann

Truk$ans vs Rykov

Rykov vs Brydone
Jasiecki vs Vyskupaitis
Rudzite vs Stasa-Sar$ine

Miller vs Vonda

Pluta vs Wilson
Gulbis vs Mékela
Damm vs Lill

Madisson vs Farnell

Raev vs Reédlihs

Friday, 26.10.2018.
Staga-Saréine vs Kauste
Rédlihs vs Miiller
Wilson vs Paulauskaite
Morrison vs Pluta
Damm vs Vyskupaitis

Paulauskaite vs Morrison
Vonda vs Raev
Kauste vs Belko
Makela vs Truksans

Stabulniece vs Kapostina

Belko vs Rudzite
Kapostina vs Farnell
Fellmann vs Stabulniece

Brydone vs Gulbis
Lill_vs Jasiecki

Wilson vs Belko
Farnell vs Stabulniece

Vyskupaitis vs Raev
Gulbis vs Truksans
Vonda vs_Lill

Paulauskaite vs Kauste
Truk$ans vs Brydone
Rédlihs vs Damm
Staga-Sarsine vs Pluta
Miiller vs Jasiecki

Saturday, 27.10.2018.
Rykov vs Gulbis
Fellmann vs Madisson
Kauste vs Wilson
Rudzite vs Morrison
Brydone vs Makela

Pluta vs Rudzite
Lill vs Miller
Belko vs Paulauskaite
Farnell vs Fellmann
Raev_vs Damm

Morrison vs Stasa-Sarsine
Jasiecki vs Vonda
Makela vs Rykov
Madisson vs Kéapostina
Vyskupaitis vs Rédlihs

Sunday, 28.10.2018.

Quarterfinals - WOMEN (top2 from the groups + two best 3rd places)

Quarterfinals - MEN (top2 from the groups + two best 3rd places)

Semifinals - MEN/WOMEN

Finals & Bronze games - MEN/WOMEN

Closing

PARTICIPANTS - MEN:
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. Team Brydone
. Team Damm

. Team Gulbis

. Team Jasiecki

. Team Lill

. Team Makela

. Team Miiller

. Team Raev

. Team Reédlihs

. Team Rykov

. Team Truksans
. Team Vonda

. Team Vyskupaitis

LU Bl X

SCO

DEN Tarnby Curling Club
LAT Team Latvia ECC2018
POL Sopot Curling Team
EST Team Estonia / CC Tallinn
FIN Team Finland

Sul Curling Club Aarau
RUS Moscow curling club
LAT

LTU Forsarus Boys

LAT CC Riga

LAT Latvia junior men

LTU Team Lithuania / T-Rink

PARTICIPANTS - WOMEN:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
1
12
13

. Team Belko

. Team Farnell

. Team Fellmann

. Team Kapostina

. Team Kauste

. Team Madisson

. Team Morrison

. Team Paulauskaite
. Team Pluta

. Team Rudzite

. Team Stabulniece
. Team Sta$a-Sarsine
. Team Wilson

O (LTI X G 3 |

BLR Team Belki

ENG

Sul Schaffhausen Vitodata
LAT

FIN

EST

SCO

LTU

POL AZS Gliwice

LAT

LAT

LAT Team Latvia ECC2018
SCO

WORLD

CURLING TOUR




